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Sparkassen Triathlon Eschenbach 2015
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Verein/Ort

vfm 2

Staubli Robotics Tri Team
Laface - bikes.de

Die Schwimmflugelbremser
TeamIcehouse
Fitnesstrio2015

Die 3 Muske(L)tiere

vim 3

Die drei Socken
Seitenstechen
Rogersrabbits

vim 1

vim 4

Triathlontrupp

MC Pilots

Unpredictable

The Couchpotatoes

Staffel am 04.07.2015
Ergebnisliste Staffel

Teilnehmer 1
Skapczyk,Matthias
Orso,Nikolaus
Arnold,Florian
BoRI,Karina
Kurth,Stefan
Huber,Johanna
Richter,Richard
MaRen,Florian
Lautner,Melanie
Koller,Jirgen
Engel,Maximilian
Rohde,Norbert
Schmidt,Uli
Zindl,Wiona
Andreas,Vichtl
Spitaler,Elke
Beyer,Markus

Swim Teilnehmer 2

Schmidt,Robert
Oldenburg,Andreas
Wolfrath,Stefan
Stock,Sebastian
Laufer,Thomas
Wiesent,Gerhard
Becker,Thorsten
Gotz,Alfred
Fischer,Martin
Metzler,Thomas
Raithel,Karl-Heinz
Liebig,Stefan
Raue,Falk
Grosch,Micha
Ohla,Rosa
Reitmeier,Thomas
Mdiller,Fabian

Bike Teilnehmer 3

Gollnitz,André
Gollnitz,Heiko
Vettori,Silvia
Seidl,Patrick
Kurth,Stefan
Wiesent,Florian
Richter,Felix
Scherm,Lucas
Kleber,Manfred
Stollner,Veronika
Schnellinger,Jakob
Rohde,Norbert
Olpen,Volker
Hammerich,Sarah
Konig,Michael
Horn,Claudia
Muller,Andrea

Run Endzeit

1:07:55
1:09:23
1:10:43
1:14:02
1:14:26
1:17:31
1:17:31
1:17:37
1:18:15
1:18:44
1:18:54
1:20:28
1:23:45
1:25:34
1:29:54
1:30:42
2:02:51

1:07:55
1:09:23
1:10:43
1:14:02
1:14:26
1:17:31
1:17:31
1:17:37
1:18:15
1:18:44
1:18:54
1:20:28
1:23:45
1:25:34
1:29:54
1:30:42
2:02:51




